Grays Convent High School - Year 11 Leavers by

Destination

Activity

Remaining in full time
education

Full time employment
(inc Apprenticeships)

Full time employment no
structured training

NEET

Unknown

Working not for reward
& part-time activities

Destination

Further education

Sixth-form college

School sixth-form

Independent specialist provider

Other post-16 education

Custodial institution (juvenile offender)

Apprenticeship

Full time employment with study (regulated
qualification)

Self-employment with study (regulated
qualification)

Work not for reward with study (regulated
qualification)

Employment with training (other)
Employment without training
Self-employment

Temporary employment

NEET Available

NEET Unavailable

Cannot be contacted — no current address
Current situation not known
Refugee/asylum seeker **

Part time education
Part time employment

Working not for reward

Total

2018
Total
28
10
43
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%
34.1%
12.2%
52.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

1.2%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0 | 0.0%
Refused to disclose activity “

0
0

0
82

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%



